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FULTON GOUNTY
Close Date/Time: 2013-06-14 14:00:00

Commodity Group Code Description

Vendor Code Legal Name Bid Amount

vS0000008259
VS0000007531
vsS0000044067
VS0000001053
VS0000042693
VS0000041510
V50000041521
VS0000044145
vVs0000027104
vVsS0000027104
vs80000022121
CDWGS81896-A
VC0000104525

Default Commodity Group

52580 Library Supplies, Miscellaneous

MODERN DATA PRODUCTS
SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE

BARBARA TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
OM OFFICE SUPPLY INC

VETERANS CHOICE RESOURCES CORPORATION

RASHIDA JUZER

ORGANIC EVOLUTION, INC.

PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION, INC.
SCAN TECHNOLOGY, INC.
SCAN TECHNOLOGY, INC.

ENCON SYSTEMS

, INC

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

BIKO, INC.

$4,200.00
$3,794.20
$4,200.00
$3,800.00
$5,000.00
$4,594.40
$3,684.20
$6,920.00
$3,780.00
$3,780.00
$3,697.20
$4,518.20
$5,000.00




